


Elmia

Have you booked your stand? Are you looking for a turnkey standard stand
adapted to your specific space? To make it easy to exhibit, we have
developed standard stand packages which we adapt to your stand space.
All to ensure that you can focus on what’s most important — your customers

Contact us:
E-mail: service@elmia.se

Phone: +46 36 15 20 00
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Adjustable to area between 9 and 50 m?

Art No.
11 289
11 235
10 963
10 979
10 325
10 807
10 854
10 786
10 796
10 825
11 027
10 851
10 558
10172
10 607
10 492
10 571

Article

Wall Alu, straight 1m

Folding door Alu, 1m

Fascia Alu, 2m

Fascia Alu 3m

Carpet tiles to hire

Counter Quick

Plastic chair, grey fabric seat
Table VM, white

Brochure stand Tower

Storage shelf Store

Coathanger, Wall, Alu

Rubbish bin

Spotlight Design

Low flower arrangement for table or counter
Fasica text, Alu

Stand cleaning, all fair days
Power supply, 1-phase, 230V, 10A
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Choose carpet and colour without extra costs.
For more accessories, carpets and colours, see our product catalogue.
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SEK 1,925/m?

Adjustable to area between 9 and 50 m?
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Art No.
11 289
11 278
11 235
10 325
10 906
10810
10 796
10 825
11 027
10 851
10 558
10 168
10616
10 492
10 571

Article

Wall Alu, straight 1m

Wall Alu, diagonal, 1m
Folding door Alu, 1m

Carpet tiles to hire

Shelf Alu, straight

Info counter Tech, curved
Brochure stand Tower
Storage shelf Store
Coathanger, Wall, Alu
Rubbish bin

Spotlight Design

Flowers for counter
Logotype maximum 5999cm?
Stand cleaning, all fair days
Power supply, 1-phase, 230V, 10A

Qty
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Choose carpet and colour without extra costs.

For more accessories, carpets and colours, see our product catalogue.
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SEK 1,990/m?

LOGOTYPE

LOGOTYPE

Adjustable to area between 15 and 60 m?

Art No.
11 289
11 279
11 316
11 285
11 235
10 325
10 854
10 786
10 787
10 821
10 906
10 825
11 027
10 851
10 537
10172

Article Qty
Wall Alu, straight 1m as image
Wall Alu, straight 0,5m as image
Wall Alu, curved, 1m radius, Plexi transparent 2

Wall Alu, straight, 0,5 m Plexi transparant 1
Folding door Alu, 1m 2
Carpet tiles to hire as image
Plastic chair, grey fabric seat 4

Table VM, white 1

Table VM, bar table white 1
Drawer Tech 1

Shelf Alu, straight 3
Storage shelf Store 1
Coathanger, Wall, Alu 1
Rubbish bin 1
Light-rig 5 mtr. incl 6 CDM lights 1

Low flower arra

Choose carpet and colour without extra costs.
For more accessories, carpets and colours, see our product catalogue.
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SEK 1,995/m? .
Adjustable to area between 30 and 60 m?
Art No. Article Qty
11 289 Wall Alu, straight 1m as image
11 296 Wall Alu, straight, 1 m Plexi transparant 3
11 235 Folding door Alu, 1m 1
11 014 Fascia Alu, diagonal, 1,5m as image
10 325 Carpet tiles to hire as image
10 787 Table VM, bar table white 2
10774 Bar Stool, Venus 5
10 854 Plastic chair, grey fabric seat 4
10 786 Table VM, white 1
10 821 Drawer Tech 2
10 799 Brochure stand Torzo 1
10 882 Alucounter Quarter 100, white top shelve 1
10 825 Storage shelf Store 1
11 027 Coathanger, Wall, Alu 1
10 851 Rubbish bin 1
10 840 Refrigerator, 150L 1
10 558 Spotlight Design as image
10170 High flower arrangement for counter 1
11 067 Wallsheet Alu, 1x2,5m 3
10 607 Fasica text, Alu 2
10 492 Stand cleaning, all fair days 1
10 571 Power supply, 1-phase, 230V, 10A 1

Choose carpet and colour without extra costs.
For more accessories, carpets and colours, see our product catalogue.



SEK 1,795/m?

Adjustable to area between 24 and 80 m?

Art No.
11 289
11 279
11 278
11 235
10 325
10 805
10 806
10 799
10 787
10773
10 845
10 846
10 847
10 908
10 825
11 027
10 851
10 840
11 336
10 539
10170
10 616
10 492
10 571

Article Qty
Wall Alu, straight 1m as image
Wall Alu, straight 0,5m as image
Wall Alu, diagonal, 1m 1
Folding door Alu, 1Tm 2
Carpet tiles to hire as image

Info counter Tech

Info counter Tech, corner unit
Brochure stand Torzo

Table VM, bar table white

Bar Stool, Cobra

Podium Quick, 50x50x40cm
Podium Quick, 50x50x60cm
Podium Quick, 50x50x80cm

Shelf Alu, angled

Storage shelf Store

Coathanger, Wall, Alu

Rubbish bin

Refrigerator, 150L

Lightbox 3m

Light-rig 8 mtr. incl 8 CDM lights
High flower arrangement for counter
Logotype maximum 5999 cm?
Stand cleaning, all fair days
Power supply, 1-phase, 230V, 10A
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Choose carpet and colour without extra costs.
For more accessories, carpets and colours, see our product catalogue.



SEK 1,495/m?

Adjustable to area between 9 and 50 m?
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Art No.
10 763
10 682
10 963
10 979
10 325
12 460
10 854
10 786
10 796
10 825
10 836
10 851
10 558
10172
10 607
10 492
10 571

Article Qty
Wallsection Wood, straight 1 m as image
Door Wood 1
Fascia Alu, 2m as image
Fascia Alu, 3m as image
Carpet tiles to hire as image
Info counter Tisma 1
Plastic chair, grey fabric seat 3

Table VM, white 1
Brochure stand Tower 1
Storage shelf Store 1
Coathanger 4 hooks, Wood 1
Rubbish bin 1
Spotlight Design as image
Low flower arrangement for table or counter 1
Fasica text, Alu 3
Stand cleaning, all fair days 1
Power supply, 1-phase, 230V, 10A 1

Choose carpet and colour without extra costs.

For more accessories, carpets and colours, see our product catalogue.
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SEK 1,395/m?

Adjustable to area between 12 and 50 m?

Art No. Article

10 763 Wallsection Wood, straight 1 m
10 682 Door Wood

10 325 Carpet tiles to hire

10 822 Shelf Design for Wood

12 461 Info counter Tisma, curved
10774 Bar Stool, Venus

10 796 Brochure stand Tower

11 652 Podium Box, 50x50x60cm

11 653 Podium Box, 50x50x80cm

10 825 Storage shelf Store

10 836 Coathanger 4 hooks, Wood

10 851 Rubbish bin

10 558 Spotlight Design

10 168 Flowers for counter

10616 Logotype maximum 5999 cm?
10 602 Assembly cost, logotype

10 492 Stand cleaning, all fair days

10 571 Power supply, 1-phase, 230V, 10A

Qty
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Choose carpet and colour without extra costs.
For more accessories, carpets and colours, see our product catalogue.



SEK 1,095/m?
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Adjustable to area between 40 and 100 m?

Art No.
10 763
10 682
10 325
12 460
12 461
10773
10 787
10 822
10 796
11 652
11 653
10 825
10 836
10 851
10 539
10170
10615
10 602
11 983
10 758
10754
10 492
10 571

Article

Wallsection Wood, straight 1 m
Door Wood

Carpet tiles to hire

Info counter Tisma

Info counter Tisma, curved

Bar Stool, Cobra

Table VM, bar table white

Shelf Design for Wood

Brochure stand Tower

Podium Box, 50x50x60cm
Podium Box, 50x50x80cm
Storage shelf Store

Coathanger 4 hooks, Wood
Rubbish bin

Light-rig 8 mtr. incl 8 CDM lights
High flower arrangement for counter
Logotype on counter, maximum 2999 cm?
Assembly cost, logotype
Wallpaper 2,5x2,5m

Wall for wallpaper 1x2,5m
Wallpapering

Stand cleaning, all fair days
Power supply, 1-phase, 230V, 10A

Qty
as image
1

as image
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Choose carpet and colour without extra costs.
For more accessories, carpets and colours, see our product catalogue.



SEK 1,795/m?
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Adjustable to area between 25 and 60 m?

Art No.
10 763
10 682
12 460
10 325
10 787
10773
10 799
10 465
11 652
11 653
10 825
11 027
10 851
10 537
10179
11 983
10 758
10754
10615
10 602
10 492
10 571

Article

Wallsection Wood, straight 1 m
Door Wood

Info counter Tisma

Carpet tiles to hire

Table VM, bar table white

Bar Stool, Cobra

Brochure stand Torzo

LCD Screen 55~

Podium Box, 50x50x60cm
Podium Box, 50x50x80cm
Storage shelf Store

Coathanger 4 hooks, Wood
Rubbish bin

Light-rig 5 mtr. incl 6 CDM lights
Arrangement for placement on floor approx
Wallpaper 2,5x5m

Wall for wallpaper 1x2,5m
Wallpapering

Logotype on counter, maximum 2999 cm?
Assembly cost, logotype

Stand cleaning, all fair days
Power supply, 1-phase, 230V, 10A

Qty

as image
1
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as image
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Choose carpet and colour without extra costs.
For more accessories, carpets and colours, see our product catalogue.



SEK 1,695/m?

Adjustable to area between 20 and 80 m?
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Art No.
10 763
10 761
10 682
10 325
12 461
10 799
10 787
10774
11 656
10 929
10 585/10 594
10 825
11 027
10 851
10 537
10179
10615
10 602
11 983
10 758
10754
10 492
10 571

Article

Wallsection Wood, straight 1 m
Wallsection Wood, straight 0,5m

Door Wood

Carpet tiles to hire

Info counter Tisma, curved

Brochure stand Torzo

Table VM, bar table white

Bar Stool, Venus

Podium Box, with plexitop, 50x50x130cm
Ceiling to stand, MF

Wire for ceiling

Storage shelf Store

Coathanger 4 hooks, Wood

Rubbish bin

Light-rig 5 mtr. incl 6 CDM lights
Arrangement for placement on floor approx
Logotype on counter, maximum 2999 cm?
Assembly cost, logotype

Wallpaper 2,5x3m

Wall for wallpaper 1x2,5m

Wallpapering

Stand cleaning, all fair days

Power supply, 1-phase, 230V, 10A

Qty

as image
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Choose carpet and colour without extra costs.
For more accessories, carpets and colours, see our product catalogue.



